process adaptor: Einschweißmuffen  Typesheet: PA1001
Type key configuration
technical data
process connection G1/2" hygienic
material (process-intrusive) 316L *1
torque metal-Peek: 5-10Nm
torque metal-metal: 5...20Nm
ambient conditions
process pressure max 10bar
Miscellaneus
labelling by engraving of housing, "batch-no"
Key CharacteristicPos.: Physical characteristics
1 design
A0 RDxW DN25 Ø29mmx1,5mm GL 100mm HM
51,5mm
A1 RDxW DN32 Ø35mmx1,5mm GL 110mm HM
54mm
A2 RDxW DN40 Ø41mmx1,5mm GL 120mm HM
57mm
A3 RDxW DN50 Ø53mmx1,5mm GL 140mm HM
63,5mm
A4 RDxW DN65 Ø70mmx1,5mm GL 160mm HM
73,5mm
SONTEC Sensorbau GmbH || Am Wasserfall 6 || D-57368 Lennestadt || tel +49.2721.6014.0 || fax +49.2721.6014.49 || info@sontec.de
Existing configurations
Remarks
Revision
Type Order number Item number Old order number
PA1001 PA1001-A1 800-140
PA1001 PA1001-A2 800-142
PA1001 PA1001-A3 800-138
PA1001 PA1001-A4 800-139
*1 in contact with product PB
Version Effective from Comment
1.0 22.07.2014 06:37:09 Typenblatt angelegt
SONTEC Sensorbau GmbH || Am Wasserfall 6 || D-57368 Lennestadt || tel +49.2721.6014.0 || fax +49.2721.6014.49 || info@sontec.de